TUITION FEES

IN THE ACADEMIC
YEAR 2016/2017

AMERICAN STUDIES, specialisation
U.S. CULTURAL STUDIES

APPLIED PETROLEUM GEOSCIENCES

ARCHAEOLOGY

CHEMISTRY

ECONOMICS, specialisation:
INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS

ENGLISH STUDIES

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT

EUROPEAN ADMINISTRATION

FINANCE, INVESTMENTS AND
ACCOUNTING, specialisations:

FINANCE AND INTERNATIONAL
INVESTMENT

QUANTITATIVE FINANCE

HUMANITARIAN ACTION

INTERNAL SECURITY,
specialisation SECURITY STUDIES

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS PROGRAM

INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS

PHILOSOPHY, specialisation
PHILOSOPHY OF BEING, COGNITION
AND VALUE

POLITICAL SCIENCE

PSYCHOLOGY

TEACHING ENGLISH TO YOUNG
LEARNERS

15T CYCLE (UNDERGRADUATE)

AND LONG-CYCLE MASTER-LEVEL STUDIES

TUITION FEES PER YEAR
(+ 200 EUR in the first year)

EU/EFTA citizens

free of charge
(full-time studies)

6,000 PLN

(part-time studies)

Non-EU/EFTA

citizens

3,000 EUR

2ND CYCLE STUDIES (GRADUATE)

TUITION FEES PER YEAR
(+ 200 EUR in the first year)

EU/EFTA citizens

free of charge
(full-time studies)

Non-EU/EFTA
citizens

3,000 EUR

free of charge

2,000 EUR

5,000 PLN + cost of
accommodation
during training
courses and field
trips

free of charge
free of charge

2,500 EUR + cost of
accommodation
during training
courses and field
trips
2,000 EUR

5,200 EUR

free of charge
(full-time studies)

7,800 PLN

part-time (evening)

studies

6,600 PLN

2,500 EUR

2,100 EUR

6,600 PLN

free of charge
(full-time studies)

7.800 PLN
part-time (evening)
studies

5,600 PLN
part-time
(extramural) studies

free of charge

3.500 EUR
(full-time studies)

2,900 EUR
(part-time studies)

6,600 PLN

4,100 EUR

3,200 EUR

11,000 PLN

2,100 EUR

2,500 EUR
(full-time and part-
fime /evening/
studies)

2,000 EUR
part-time
(extramural) studies

4,500 EUR

3,500 EUR
(full-time studies)

2,900 EUR
(part-time studies)

2,100 EUR

6,200 EUR

3,200 EUR

4,000 EUR

3,000 EUR

3,000 EUR

3,000 EUR

3,000 EUR

free of charge

2,000 EUR

3,000 EUR

3,000 EUR

3,600 EUR

4,700 EUR

free of charge

2,000 EUR




