TUITION FEES IN THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2016/2017	1 ST CYCLE (UNDERGRADUATE) AND LONG-CYCLE MASTER-LEVEL STUDIES TUITION FEES PER YEAR (+ 200 EUR in the first year)	
	EU/EFTA citizens	Non-EU/EFTA citizens
AMERICAN STUDIES, specialisation U.S. CULTURAL STUDIES	free of charge (full-time studies) 6,000 PLN (part-time studies)	3,000 EUR
APPLIED PETROLEUM GEOSCIENCES		
ARCHAEOLOGY	free of charge	2,000 EUR
CHEMISTRY		
ECONOMICS, specialisation: INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS		
ENGLISH STUDIES	free of charge (full-time studies) 7,800 PLN part-time (evening) studies	2,500 EUR
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT		
EUROPEAN ADMINISTRATION		
FINANCE, INVESTMENTS AND ACCOUNTING, specialisations: FINANCE AND INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT	6,600 PLN	2,100 EUR

2ND CYCLE STUDIES (GRADUATE)

TUITION FEES PER YEAR (+ 200 EUR in the first year)

	EU/EFTA citizens	Non-EU/EFTA citizens	EU/EFTA citizens	Non-EU/EFTA citizens
AMERICAN STUDIES, specialisation U.S. CULTURAL STUDIES	free of charge (full-time studies) 6,000 PLN (part-time studies)	3,000 EUR	free of charge (full-time studies)	3,000 EUR
APPLIED PETROLEUM GEOSCIENCES			5,000 PLN + cost of accommodation during training courses and field trips	2,500 EUR + cost of accommodation during training courses and field trips
ARCHAEOLOGY	free of charge	2,000 EUR	free of charge	2,000 EUR
CHEMISTRY			free of charge	5,200 EUR
ECONOMICS, specialisation: INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS			6,600 PLN	2,100 EUR
ENGLISH STUDIES	free of charge (full-time studies) 7,800 PLN part-time (evening) studies	2,500 EUR	free of charge (full-time studies) 7,800 PLN part-time (evening) studies 5,600 PLN part-time (extramural) studies	2,500 EUR (full-time and part- time /evening/ studies) 2,000 EUR part-time (extramural) studies
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT			free of charge	4,500 EUR
European administration			3,500 EUR (full-time studies) 2,900 EUR (part-time studies)	3,500 EUR (full-time studies) 2,900 EUR (part-time studies)
FINANCE, INVESTMENTS AND ACCOUNTING, specialisations: FINANCE AND INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT QUANTITATIVE FINANCE	6,600 PLN	2,100 EUR	6,600 PLN	2,100 EUR
HUMANITARIAN ACTION			4,100 EUR	6,200 EUR
INTERNAL SECURITY, specialisation SECURITY STUDIES			3,200 EUR	3,200 EUR
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS PROGRAM			11,000 PLN	4,000 EUR
INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS	3,000 EUR	3,000 EUR	3,000 EUR	3,000 EUR
PHILOSOPHY, specialisation PHILOSOPHY OF BEING, COGNITION AND VALUE	free of charge	2,000 EUR		
POLITICAL SCIENCE			3,000 EUR	3,000 EUR
PSYCHOLOGY	3,600 EUR	4,700 EUR		
TEACHING ENGLISH TO YOUNG LEARNERS			free of charge	2,000 EUR